Student: Jane Doe

College Planning Solutions

SAT: CR580 M 610 W 640

GPA: 3.70
ACT: 24

Award Comparison Chart

EFC Fed: $1,67
EFCIM:  $2,23¢
EFC *  $1,85

College Name

Boise

TCU

Univ of AZ

Univ of OR

Univ of UT

Status AC/WL/DEC

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Award deadline date

COST OF ATTENDANCE

$26,544

$45,557

$40,991

$40,926

$33,463

GIFT AID

PELL

SEOG

State

College

$8,000

Other

WUE

$8,400

Total Gift Aid

$8,400

$8,000

WORKSTUDY

$3,000

$2,000

$3,000

LOANS

Perkins

Stafford

Subsidized

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

Unsubsidized

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

Fed Direct Parent PLUS

Total Loans

Total Grant & Loans

CR MW

570 - 590 - 560

630 - 650 -630

600 - 620 --

610 - 620 --

630 - 630 - 600

ACT

25

28

27

N/R

27

% of eligibility met

19

71

65

53

55

% Grants

32

63

58

40

37

% Self Help

68

37

42

60

63

Net Cost to Attend
(COA - Fin Aid Award)

$18,144
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