College Planning Solutions

Award Comparison Chart

Student: Jane Doe SAT: CR 580 M 610 W 640 GPA: 3.70 ACT: 24 EFC Fed: \$1,67(EFC IM: \$2,23(EFC *: \$1,85(

College Name	Boise	TCU	Univ of AZ	Univ of OR	Univ of UT
Status AC/WL/DEC	Accepted	Accepted	Accepted	Accepted	Accepted
Award deadline date					
COST OF ATTENDANCE	\$26,544	\$45,557	\$40,991	\$40,926	\$33,463
GIFT AID					
PELL					
SEOG					
State					
College			\$8,000		
Other					
WUE	\$8,400				
Total Gift Aid	\$8,400		\$8,000		
WORKSTUDY		\$3,000	\$2,000	\$3,000	
LOANS					
Perkins					
Stafford					
Subsidized	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$3,500	
Unsubsidized	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	
Fed Direct Parent PLUS					
Total Loans					
Total Grant & Loans					
CR M W	570 - 590 - 560	630 - 650 -630	600 - 620	610 - 620	630 - 630 - 600
ACT	25	28	27	N/R	27
% of eligibility met	19	71	65	53	55
% Grants	32	63	58	40	37
% Self Help	68	37	42	60	63
Net Cost to Attend	\$18,144				
(COA - Fin Aid Award)					

D